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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2017
Utzenstorf

25./26. März 2017

RANGLISTE EP - BERN - MANNSCHAFT

Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 KuTu Uetendorf 3 26.650 27.950 28.250 26.950 109.800

Zoé-Louise DESOIGNES 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 13.500 5.5 14.150 5.5 14.250 5.5 14.400 20.5 56.300

Sophie GERBER 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 13.150 5.5 13.800 5.5 14.000 4.0 11.750 19.0 52.700

Esra WELTER 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.700 5.0 13.200 5.0 13.050 4.5 12.550 18.5 51.500

2 TZ-Oberaargau 25.600 25.400 27.900 24.100 103.000

Lyana RÄSS 2010 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 12.750 5.0 13.300 5.0 13.600 4.0 12.200 18.0 51.850

Salome STUCKI 2011 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 12.750 4.5 12.100 5.5 14.300 5.0 11.900 19.0 51.050

Victoria KACZMAREK 2011 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 12.850 4.0 11.500 4.5 12.050 3.5 10.700 16.0 47.100

3 BTV Bern 1 25.900 25.200 26.450 24.850 102.400

Malou IMBODEN 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.550 5.0 12.100 5.0 13.000 4.5 13.200 18.5 50.850

Alina SCHWANDER 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.900 4.5 11.700 5.5 13.450 4.0 11.650 18.0 49.700

Zoe BINZ 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 13.000 5.0 13.100 5.0 11.650 4.0 10.550 18.0 48.300

4 Gym Berner Oberland 1 25.800 25.250 26.650 23.900 101.600

Elli FOKAS 2009 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.800 5.0 12.450 5.5 14.100 4.0 12.250 18.5 51.600

Valerie ANLIKER 2010 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 13.000 5.0 12.800 5.0 12.550 4.0 11.650 18.0 50.000

5 KuTu Uetendorf 4 25.200 25.800 24.250 24.050 99.300

Mila SCHNEIDER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.900 5.0 12.850 5.0 12.450 4.0 11.650 18.0 49.850

Franca CATUCCI 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.300 4.0 10.050 4.5 11.400 4.0 11.200 16.5 44.950

Alia KRÖPFLI 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 0.0 0.000 5.0 12.950 5.0 11.800 4.5 12.400 14.5 37.150

6 Bienne-Romande 26.250 20.100 23.000 23.800 93.150

Neela CHASSOT 2010 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 13.400 2.5 8.200 4.5 12.300 4.0 12.100 15.0 46.000

Anna FELSER 2010 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 12.850 5.0 11.150 4.0 10.700 4.0 10.950 17.0 45.650

Maëlle BOILLAT 2009 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 12.250 3.0 8.950 3.5 10.300 4.0 11.700 14.5 43.200

7 Gym Center Emme 1 25.350 20.200 23.650 21.950 91.150

Galina SALZMANN 2010 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.850 3.0 8.950 5.0 13.200 4.0 11.400 16.0 46.400

Nira BESSIRE 2010 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.500 4.0 11.250 3.5 10.450 4.0 10.550 15.5 44.750

8 Gym Berner Oberland 2 24.700 21.200 21.100 21.600 88.600

Lara ZAUGG 2010 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.250 5.0 12.300 5.0 11.150 4.0 10.500 18.0 46.200

Joline ANLIKER 2011 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.450 3.0 8.900 3.5 9.950 3.5 11.100 14.0 42.400

9 BTV Bern 2 24.750 21.000 19.950 19.800 85.500

Sophia ALTUNDAG 2011 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.300 4.5 10.550 3.5 9.200 3.5 10.600 15.5 42.650

Marla DRÄYER 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.450 4.5 10.450 4.0 9.700 4.0 9.200 16.5 41.800

Tjana DRÄYER 2011 BTV Bern BE 4.0 11.800 3.5 7.950 4.5 10.250 3.0 7.000 15.0 37.000
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2017
Utzenstorf

25./26. März 2017

RANGLISTE EP - BERN - MANNSCHAFT

Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

10 KuTu Uetendorf 1 23.950 20.750 20.300 20.350 85.350

Ella BISON 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.050 3.5 10.200 4.0 9.800 4.0 10.200 15.5 42.250

Katharina BRÖNNIMANN 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 11.900 4.0 10.550 3.5 8.700 3.0 8.350 14.5 39.500

Lena NYFFENEGGER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 0.0 0.000 3.0 9.050 4.0 10.500 4.0 10.150 11.0 29.700

11 BTV Bern 3 24.300 20.550 18.550 20.050 83.450

Claire HORNER 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 13.100 5.0 12.350 4.0 10.000 3.5 11.700 16.5 47.150

Aline BALMER 2011 BTV Bern BE 4.0 11.200 3.0 8.200 3.0 8.550 3.0 8.350 13.0 36.300

12 KuTu Uetendorf 2 24.450 15.550 22.000 19.450 81.450

Luana KÜNZLER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.550 3.0 8.650 5.0 11.150 4.0 10.950 16.0 43.300

Carla BINDER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 11.900 2.5 6.900 5.0 10.850 2.5 8.500 14.0 38.150
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2017
Utzenstorf

25./26. März 2017

RANGLISTE EP - GÄSTE - MANNSCHAFT

Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 2 26.700 27.300 26.750 28.500 109.250

Janaina DE SOUZA 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.250 4.5 13.150 5.5 13.700 5.5 14.200 19.5 54.300

Joséphine LEPORI 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.700 5.0 13.950 4.5 12.100 5.5 14.300 19.0 53.050

Aurora PEZZINO 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.450 5.0 13.350 5.0 13.050 4.5 13.100 18.5 52.950

2 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 1 26.600 28.350 27.400 26.700 109.050

Alea MORAN 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.500 5.5 14.900 5.0 13.300 4.5 13.350 19.0 55.050

Chiara BRUNNSCHWEILER 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.100 4.5 12.700 5.5 14.100 4.5 13.350 18.5 53.250

Louisa KLEGER 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.550 5.5 13.450 4.5 12.550 4.5 12.500 18.5 51.050

3 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 3 25.550 26.550 27.450 25.650 105.200

Melina GEORGIOU 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.750 5.0 12.950 5.5 13.900 4.5 13.300 19.0 52.900

Aylin BÄHLER 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.800 5.0 13.600 5.5 13.500 4.5 12.350 19.0 52.250

Timea LEONARDO 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.450 5.0 12.550 5.5 13.550 4.0 12.050 18.5 50.600

4 GASF Romont 1 26.450 26.850 25.550 22.050 100.900

Nora GAVILLET 2010 GASF Romont FR 4.0 13.300 5.5 14.050 5.0 13.150 4.0 10.600 18.5 51.100

Kiara QUINOEZ 2010 GASF Romont FR 4.0 13.150 5.0 12.800 4.5 12.400 4.0 11.450 17.5 49.800

5 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 4 23.900 24.900 23.650 25.100 97.550

Selma VERONESE 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 11.350 5.0 13.100 4.5 12.400 4.5 12.300 18.0 49.150

Leila DÄSCHER 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.550 4.5 11.800 5.0 11.250 4.5 12.800 18.0 48.400

6 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 5 25.000 19.900 23.350 24.700 92.950

Giulia CUCCO 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.550 3.5 10.600 5.0 12.550 4.5 12.600 17.0 48.300

Désirée ARNOLD 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.450 3.5 9.300 4.0 10.800 4.5 12.100 16.0 44.650

7 FSG Fribourg 25.150 18.150 21.900 19.750 84.950

Lia KUNZLE 2010 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 12.850 3.5 9.150 3.5 9.800 4.0 10.250 15.0 42.050

Lara KHATTAB 2010 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 11.850 3.5 9.000 5.0 11.100 3.5 9.500 16.0 41.450

Micaëla FELDMANN 2010 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 12.300 2.5 6.700 4.5 10.800 3.5 9.450 14.5 39.250
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2017
Utzenstorf

25./26. März 2017

RANGLISTE - EP - MEHRKAMPF

Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Zoé-Louise DESOIGNES 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 13.500 5.5 14.150 5.5 14.250 5.5 14.400 20.5 56.300 G

2 Alea MORAN 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.500 5.5 14.900 5.0 13.300 4.5 13.350 19.0 55.050 S

3 Janaina DE SOUZA 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.250 4.5 13.150 5.5 13.700 5.5 14.200 19.5 54.300 B

4 Chiara BRUNNSCHWEILER 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.100 4.5 12.700 5.5 14.100 4.5 13.350 18.5 53.250 *

5 Joséphine LEPORI 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.700 5.0 13.950 4.5 12.100 5.5 14.300 19.0 53.050 *

6 Aurora PEZZINO 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.450 5.0 13.350 5.0 13.050 4.5 13.100 18.5 52.950 *

7 Melina GEORGIOU 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.750 5.0 12.950 5.5 13.900 4.5 13.300 19.0 52.900 *

8 Sophie GERBER 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 13.150 5.5 13.800 5.5 14.000 4.0 11.750 19.0 52.700 *

9 Aylin BÄHLER 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.800 5.0 13.600 5.5 13.500 4.5 12.350 19.0 52.250 *

10 Lyana RÄSS 2010 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 12.750 5.0 13.300 5.0 13.600 4.0 12.200 18.0 51.850 *

11 Elli FOKAS 2009 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.800 5.0 12.450 5.5 14.100 4.0 12.250 18.5 51.600 *

12 Esra WELTER 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.700 5.0 13.200 5.0 13.050 4.5 12.550 18.5 51.500 *

13 Nora GAVILLET 2010 GASF Romont FR 4.0 13.300 5.5 14.050 5.0 13.150 4.0 10.600 18.5 51.100 *

14 Salome STUCKI 2011 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 12.750 4.5 12.100 5.5 14.300 5.0 11.900 19.0 51.050 *

15 Louisa KLEGER 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.550 5.5 13.450 4.5 12.550 4.5 12.500 18.5 51.050 *

16 Malou IMBODEN 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.550 5.0 12.100 5.0 13.000 4.5 13.200 18.5 50.850 *

17 Timea LEONARDO 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.450 5.0 12.550 5.5 13.550 4.0 12.050 18.5 50.600 *

18 Valerie ANLIKER 2010 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 13.000 5.0 12.800 5.0 12.550 4.0 11.650 18.0 50.000 *

19 Mila SCHNEIDER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.900 5.0 12.850 5.0 12.450 4.0 11.650 18.0 49.850 *

20 Kiara QUINOEZ 2010 GASF Romont FR 4.0 13.150 5.0 12.800 4.5 12.400 4.0 11.450 17.5 49.800 *

21 Alina SCHWANDER 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.900 4.5 11.700 5.5 13.450 4.0 11.650 18.0 49.700

22 Selma VERONESE 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 11.350 5.0 13.100 4.5 12.400 4.5 12.300 18.0 49.150

23 Leila DÄSCHER 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.550 4.5 11.800 5.0 11.250 4.5 12.800 18.0 48.400

24 Zoe BINZ 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 13.000 5.0 13.100 5.0 11.650 4.0 10.550 18.0 48.300

25 Giulia CUCCO 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.550 3.5 10.600 5.0 12.550 4.5 12.600 17.0 48.300

26 Claire HORNER 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 13.100 5.0 12.350 4.0 10.000 3.5 11.700 16.5 47.150

27 Victoria KACZMAREK 2011 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 12.850 4.0 11.500 4.5 12.050 3.5 10.700 16.0 47.100

28 Galina SALZMANN 2010 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.850 3.0 8.950 5.0 13.200 4.0 11.400 16.0 46.400

29 Lara ZAUGG 2010 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.250 5.0 12.300 5.0 11.150 4.0 10.500 18.0 46.200

30 Neela CHASSOT 2010 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 13.400 2.5 8.200 4.5 12.300 4.0 12.100 15.0 46.000

31 Anna FELSER 2010 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 12.850 5.0 11.150 4.0 10.700 4.0 10.950 17.0 45.650

32 Franca CATUCCI 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.300 4.0 10.050 4.5 11.400 4.0 11.200 16.5 44.950

33 Nira BESSIRE 2010 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.500 4.0 11.250 3.5 10.450 4.0 10.550 15.5 44.750

34 Désirée ARNOLD 2010 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.450 3.5 9.300 4.0 10.800 4.5 12.100 16.0 44.650

35 Luana KÜNZLER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.550 3.0 8.650 5.0 11.150 4.0 10.950 16.0 43.300

36 Maëlle BOILLAT 2009 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 12.250 3.0 8.950 3.5 10.300 4.0 11.700 14.5 43.200

37 Sophia ALTUNDAG 2011 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.300 4.5 10.550 3.5 9.200 3.5 10.600 15.5 42.650

38 Joline ANLIKER 2011 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.450 3.0 8.900 3.5 9.950 3.5 11.100 14.0 42.400

39 Ella BISON 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.050 3.5 10.200 4.0 9.800 4.0 10.200 15.5 42.250

40 Lia KUNZLE 2010 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 12.850 3.5 9.150 3.5 9.800 4.0 10.250 15.0 42.050

41 Marla DRÄYER 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.450 4.5 10.450 4.0 9.700 4.0 9.200 16.5 41.800

42 Lara KHATTAB 2010 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 11.850 3.5 9.000 5.0 11.100 3.5 9.500 16.0 41.450

43 Katharina BRÖNNIMANN 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 11.900 4.0 10.550 3.5 8.700 3.0 8.350 14.5 39.500

44 Micaëla FELDMANN 2010 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 12.300 2.5 6.700 4.5 10.800 3.5 9.450 14.5 39.250

45 Carla BINDER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 11.900 2.5 6.900 5.0 10.850 2.5 8.500 14.0 38.150
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2017
Utzenstorf

25./26. März 2017

RANGLISTE - EP - MEHRKAMPF

Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

46 Alia KRÖPFLI 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 0.0 0.000 5.0 12.950 5.0 11.800 4.5 12.400 14.5 37.150

47 Tjana DRÄYER 2011 BTV Bern BE 4.0 11.800 3.5 7.950 4.5 10.250 3.0 7.000 15.0 37.000

48 Aline BALMER 2011 BTV Bern BE 4.0 11.200 3.0 8.200 3.0 8.550 3.0 8.350 13.0 36.300

49 Lena NYFFENEGGER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 0.0 0.000 3.0 9.050 4.0 10.500 4.0 10.150 11.0 29.700
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2017
Utzenstorf

25./26. März 2017

RANGLISTE P1 - BERN - MANNSCHAFT

Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 KuTu Uetendorf 1 26.650 23.300 25.850 27.650 103.450

Luna GUT 2008 KuTu Uetendorf / RLZ Bern BE 4.0 13.650 5.5 13.450 5.5 14.100 5.5 14.850 20.5 56.050

Joana SCHÜTZ 2008 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.550 4.0 9.600 4.5 11.750 4.5 11.150 17.0 45.050

Izabel EPURE 2009 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 13.000 4.0 9.850 4.0 8.400 4.5 12.800 16.5 44.050

2 Gym Berner Oberland 1 26.800 20.800 23.950 26.750 98.300

Joana GROSSENBACHER 2008 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 13.250 4.0 10.100 4.5 12.150 5.5 13.700 18.0 49.200

Samira MÄDER 2009 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 13.550 4.0 10.700 4.5 11.800 4.5 13.050 17.0 49.100

3 TZ-Oberaargau 26.250 19.550 23.650 23.000 92.450

Lou ULRICH 2008 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.250 4.0 10.450 4.0 11.800 4.0 12.100 16.0 47.600

Jana INGOLD 2009 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.000 4.0 9.100 4.5 11.850 3.5 10.900 16.0 44.850

4 KuTu Uetendorf 2 25.150 19.400 22.200 22.750 89.500

Arwen FREY 2008 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.500 5.5 11.000 4.5 10.950 4.0 11.150 18.0 45.600

Alia GUT 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.650 3.5 8.400 5.5 11.250 3.5 11.600 16.5 43.900

5 Gym Center Emme 1 26.350 16.800 21.800 23.600 88.550

Joelle DUPPENTHALER 2009 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.350 3.5 8.450 4.5 11.400 4.5 12.400 16.5 45.600

Yara KRÜGEL 2008 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.850 3.5 8.350 4.0 10.400 4.0 11.200 15.5 42.800

Noemi OSSIG 2008 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.000 3.5 7.700 4.0 10.300 2.5 9.800 14.0 40.800

6 Gym Center Emme 2 25.850 16.900 21.700 21.600 86.050

Rea Jael BLASER 2009 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.850 3.5 8.100 4.5 11.750 3.5 11.250 15.5 43.950

Emilie HABERMANN 2009 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.000 3.5 8.800 4.5 9.950 3.0 10.350 15.0 42.100

7 Gym Berner Oberland 2 25.150 16.050 20.850 23.300 85.350

Alexia STEFFEN 2009 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.550 3.5 8.150 4.0 10.650 4.0 12.350 15.5 43.700

Sofia DIOGO 2008 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.600 3.5 7.900 4.5 10.200 4.0 10.950 16.0 41.650

8 BTV Bern 1 13.050 19.850 23.250 25.650 81.800

Joya DÜBI 2009 BTV Bern BE 4.0 13.050 5.5 12.750 4.0 11.550 4.5 13.500 18.0 50.850

Sidonia THOMET 2010 BTV Bern BE 0.0 0.000 3.5 7.100 4.0 11.700 4.0 12.150 11.5 30.950

Ines DUVANEL 2009 BTV Bern BE 0.0 0.000 3.5 6.400 3.5 8.450 3.5 11.150 10.5 26.000

9 BTV Bern 2 21.300 12.650 18.400 21.500 73.850

Ella SCHEIBLI 2009 BTV Bern BE 4.0 10.650 3.5 6.900 4.0 10.200 4.0 11.800 15.5 39.550

Lena KELLER 2009 BTV Bern BE 4.0 10.650 3.0 5.750 3.0 8.200 2.5 9.700 12.5 34.300

10 Gym Center Emme 3 24.650 12.850 17.700 18.450 73.650

Ana Sophia CAMUS 2008 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.850 3.0 6.400 4.0 9.900 3.5 9.150 14.5 38.300

Lara ISAJ 2009 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 11.800 3.5 6.450 3.0 7.800 2.5 9.300 13.0 35.350

11 KuTu Uetendorf 3 11.150 13.400 19.000 21.350 64.900

Laurelle POGGIO 2008 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 11.150 3.5 6.950 4.0 9.600 3.5 10.250 15.0 37.950

Ava CATUCCI 2009 KuTu Uetendorf BE 0.0 0.000 3.5 6.450 4.5 9.400 4.0 11.100 12.0 26.950
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Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2017
Utzenstorf

25./26. März 2017

RANGLISTE P1 - GÄSTE - MANNSCHAFT

Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 TV Lenzburg 1 26.950 23.500 26.850 28.550 105.850

Anna SCHORI 2008 TV Lenzburg AG 4.0 13.400 5.5 12.850 5.5 13.700 4.5 13.650 19.5 53.600

Morin EUGSTER 2008 TV Lenzburg AG 4.0 13.550 4.5 10.650 4.5 13.000 4.5 13.900 17.5 51.100

Lia SCHUMACHER 2010 TV Lenzburg AG 4.0 12.300 4.5 9.550 5.5 13.150 5.5 14.650 19.5 49.650

2 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 2 25.800 21.950 26.900 25.950 100.600

Laura BETSCHART 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.850 5.5 11.250 5.5 13.800 4.0 12.100 19.0 50.000

Martina PEREZ ROSSOTTI 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.800 5.5 10.700 4.5 13.100 4.5 12.950 18.5 49.550

Leandra HAARBRÜCKER 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.950 4.5 10.200 4.5 12.900 4.5 13.000 17.5 49.050

3 Gym élite Mendrisiotto 1 26.250 20.300 26.500 26.500 99.550

Ines BOZOMITU 2008 GEM – Chiasso TI 4.0 13.300 4.0 9.750 5.0 13.500 4.5 13.500 17.5 50.050

Julia SOLCÀ 2008 GEM – Stabio TI 4.0 12.950 4.0 10.500 4.5 13.000 4.0 12.900 16.5 49.350

Clara CECCHI 2008 GEM – Morbio TI 4.0 12.600 4.0 9.800 4.0 11.450 4.5 13.000 16.5 46.850

4 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 1 25.700 20.700 23.900 28.700 99.000

Melanie BOSSHARD 2008 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.750 4.0 8.800 5.0 13.200 5.5 14.200 18.5 48.950

Alina KÜPFER 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.500 5.5 10.950 4.0 10.400 5.5 14.500 19.0 48.350

Sofia KASPER 2008 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.950 5.5 9.750 4.0 10.700 4.5 12.650 18.0 46.050

5 TV Lenzburg / Kutu Obersiggenthal 25.800 15.950 25.250 24.100 91.100

Natasha KALUPERUMA DESILVA 2009 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 13.150 3.5 7.850 4.5 12.600 4.0 12.200 16.0 45.800

Svenja RIBIC 2008 TV Lenzburg AG 4.0 12.650 3.5 8.100 4.5 12.650 3.5 11.900 15.5 45.300

Fatoumata DIALLO 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.000 3.5 7.100 3.0 8.200 2.5 8.900 13.0 36.200

6 Kutu Wünnewil 25.500 19.550 22.250 23.650 90.950

Michelle KESSLER 2008 Kutu Wünnewil FR 4.0 12.500 3.5 9.650 4.5 11.750 4.0 12.050 16.0 45.950

Ronja LEHMANN 2008 Kutu Wünnewil FR 4.0 13.000 4.0 9.900 4.5 10.500 4.0 11.600 16.5 45.000

7 Kutu Hinwil 24.500 18.350 24.100 23.350 90.300

Tanja HOLDER 2008 Kutu Hinwil ZH 4.0 12.250 4.0 9.700 5.5 13.100 4.5 12.650 18.0 47.700

Leonie GIGER 2009 Kutu Hinwil ZH 4.0 12.250 3.5 8.650 4.0 11.000 3.0 10.250 14.5 42.150

Jolina NUSSLE 2009 Kutu Hinwil ZH 4.0 11.700 3.5 7.350 4.5 10.750 3.5 10.700 15.5 40.500

8 Gym élite Mendrisiotto 2 24.500 16.900 24.500 24.350 90.250

Soila COLOMBO 2009 GEM – Chiasso TI 4.0 12.200 4.0 8.650 4.5 12.300 4.0 11.550 16.5 44.700

Kessy CHIERICHETTI 2009 GEM – Morbio TI 4.0 11.450 3.5 8.250 5.0 11.650 4.5 12.350 17.0 43.700

Diana BORIN 2009 GEM – Mendrisio TI 4.0 12.300 3.5 7.100 4.5 12.200 4.5 12.000 16.5 43.600

9 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 3 25.350 19.250 22.900 22.450 89.950

Aylin KLEGER 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.450 5.5 10.900 4.0 10.900 4.5 11.350 18.0 45.600

Emilie VEYRASSAT 2008 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.900 4.0 8.350 4.5 12.000 4.0 11.100 16.5 44.350

Anaïs WIDMER 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.100 3.5 8.150 5.0 10.350 4.5 10.800 17.0 41.400
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10 Kutu Bülach 25.950 16.550 23.500 23.050 89.050

Mia NEUKOM 2008 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.900 4.0 8.850 4.5 11.950 4.5 12.750 17.0 46.450

Arwen EUERLINGS 2008 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.950 3.5 7.700 4.5 11.550 3.5 10.150 15.5 42.350

Sara ALAOUI 2008 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 13.000 3.5 6.900 3.0 9.250 3.0 10.300 13.5 39.450

11 GASF Romont 2 25.000 16.850 18.950 21.800 82.600

Lia STURNY 2008 GASF Romont / RLZ Bern FR 4.0 12.650 3.5 9.450 4.5 11.700 4.0 12.000 16.0 45.800

Eloane ARNAUD 2008 GASF Romont FR 4.0 12.350 3.5 7.400 3.0 7.250 4.0 9.800 14.5 36.800

12 FSG Cugy-Vesin / FSG Fribourg 21.950 12.650 17.850 20.150 72.600

Léna MAST 2009 FSG Cugy-Vesin / CC-FR FR 4.0 10.800 3.5 6.150 4.0 9.000 3.0 10.450 14.5 36.400

Lily BERSIER 2009 FSG Cugy-Vesin / CC-FR FR 4.0 11.150 3.5 6.500 3.5 8.850 3.5 9.700 14.5 36.200

Anaëlle BAUDIN 2009 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 9.800 2.5 2.500 2.5 3.400 2.0 5.900 11.0 21.600

13 GASF Romont 1 24.300 8.750 16.000 19.600 68.650

Bénédicte NICOLET 2008 GASF Romont FR 4.0 12.000 3.0 3.800 4.0 9.250 3.5 10.400 14.5 35.450

Tess TEIXEIRA 2008 GASF Romont FR 4.0 12.300 3.5 4.950 2.5 5.700 3.5 9.200 13.5 32.150

Romane DUBAIL 2009 GASF Romont FR 0.0 0.000 3.0 3.000 3.0 6.750 3.5 8.850 9.5 18.600

14 FSG Cugy-Vesin 1 21.450 8.050 13.400 21.950 64.850

Juliane MASSONNET 2009 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 10.400 3.0 3.350 3.5 7.800 3.5 11.100 14.0 32.650

Pauline CATILLAZ 2009 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 11.050 3.0 4.700 2.0 5.600 3.5 10.850 12.5 32.200
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1 Luna GUT 2008 KuTu Uetendorf / RLZ Bern BE 4.0 13.650 5.5 13.450 5.5 14.100 5.5 14.850 20.5 56.050 G

2 Anna SCHORI 2008 TV Lenzburg AG 4.0 13.400 5.5 12.850 5.5 13.700 4.5 13.650 19.5 53.600 S

3 Morin EUGSTER 2008 TV Lenzburg AG 4.0 13.550 4.5 10.650 4.5 13.000 4.5 13.900 17.5 51.100 B

4 Joya DÜBI 2009 BTV Bern BE 4.0 13.050 5.5 12.750 4.0 11.550 4.5 13.500 18.0 50.850 *

5 Ines BOZOMITU 2008 GEM – Chiasso TI 4.0 13.300 4.0 9.750 5.0 13.500 4.5 13.500 17.5 50.050 *

6 Laura BETSCHART 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.850 5.5 11.250 5.5 13.800 4.0 12.100 19.0 50.000 *

7 Lia SCHUMACHER 2010 TV Lenzburg AG 4.0 12.300 4.5 9.550 5.5 13.150 5.5 14.650 19.5 49.650 *

8 Martina PEREZ ROSSOTTI 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.800 5.5 10.700 4.5 13.100 4.5 12.950 18.5 49.550 *

9 Julia SOLCÀ 2008 GEM – Stabio TI 4.0 12.950 4.0 10.500 4.5 13.000 4.0 12.900 16.5 49.350 *

10 Joana GROSSENBACHER 2008 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 13.250 4.0 10.100 4.5 12.150 5.5 13.700 18.0 49.200 *

11 Samira MÄDER 2009 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 13.550 4.0 10.700 4.5 11.800 4.5 13.050 17.0 49.100 *

12 Leandra HAARBRÜCKER 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.950 4.5 10.200 4.5 12.900 4.5 13.000 17.5 49.050 *

13 Melanie BOSSHARD 2008 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.750 4.0 8.800 5.0 13.200 5.5 14.200 18.5 48.950 *

14 Alina KÜPFER 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.500 5.5 10.950 4.0 10.400 5.5 14.500 19.0 48.350 *

15 Tanja HOLDER 2008 Kutu Hinwil ZH 4.0 12.250 4.0 9.700 5.5 13.100 4.5 12.650 18.0 47.700 *

16 Lou ULRICH 2008 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.250 4.0 10.450 4.0 11.800 4.0 12.100 16.0 47.600 *

17 Clara CECCHI 2008 GEM – Morbio TI 4.0 12.600 4.0 9.800 4.0 11.450 4.5 13.000 16.5 46.850 *

18 Mia NEUKOM 2008 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.900 4.0 8.850 4.5 11.950 4.5 12.750 17.0 46.450 *

19 Sofia KASPER 2008 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.950 5.5 9.750 4.0 10.700 4.5 12.650 18.0 46.050 *

20 Michelle KESSLER 2008 Kutu Wünnewil FR 4.0 12.500 3.5 9.650 4.5 11.750 4.0 12.050 16.0 45.950 *

21 Natasha KALUPERUMA DESILVA 2009 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 13.150 3.5 7.850 4.5 12.600 4.0 12.200 16.0 45.800 *

22 Lia STURNY 2008 GASF Romont / RLZ Bern FR 4.0 12.650 3.5 9.450 4.5 11.700 4.0 12.000 16.0 45.800 *

23 Joelle DUPPENTHALER 2009 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.350 3.5 8.450 4.5 11.400 4.5 12.400 16.5 45.600 *

24 Aylin KLEGER 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.450 5.5 10.900 4.0 10.900 4.5 11.350 18.0 45.600 *

25 Arwen FREY 2008 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.500 5.5 11.000 4.5 10.950 4.0 11.150 18.0 45.600 *

26 Svenja RIBIC 2008 TV Lenzburg AG 4.0 12.650 3.5 8.100 4.5 12.650 3.5 11.900 15.5 45.300 *

27 Joana SCHÜTZ 2008 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.550 4.0 9.600 4.5 11.750 4.5 11.150 17.0 45.050

28 Ronja LEHMANN 2008 Kutu Wünnewil FR 4.0 13.000 4.0 9.900 4.5 10.500 4.0 11.600 16.5 45.000

29 Jana INGOLD 2009 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.000 4.0 9.100 4.5 11.850 3.5 10.900 16.0 44.850

30 Soila COLOMBO 2009 GEM – Chiasso TI 4.0 12.200 4.0 8.650 4.5 12.300 4.0 11.550 16.5 44.700

31 Emilie VEYRASSAT 2008 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.900 4.0 8.350 4.5 12.000 4.0 11.100 16.5 44.350

32 Izabel EPURE 2009 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 13.000 4.0 9.850 4.0 8.400 4.5 12.800 16.5 44.050

33 Rea Jael BLASER 2009 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.850 3.5 8.100 4.5 11.750 3.5 11.250 15.5 43.950

34 Alia GUT 2010 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.650 3.5 8.400 5.5 11.250 3.5 11.600 16.5 43.900

35 Amandine CHRISTEN 2008 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 12.750 3.5 8.200 4.0 11.400 4.0 11.450 15.5 43.800

36 Alexia STEFFEN 2009 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.550 3.5 8.150 4.0 10.650 4.0 12.350 15.5 43.700

37 Kessy CHIERICHETTI 2009 GEM – Morbio TI 4.0 11.450 3.5 8.250 5.0 11.650 4.5 12.350 17.0 43.700

38 Diana BORIN 2009 GEM – Mendrisio TI 4.0 12.300 3.5 7.100 4.5 12.200 4.5 12.000 16.5 43.600

39 Yara KRÜGEL 2008 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.850 3.5 8.350 4.0 10.400 4.0 11.200 15.5 42.800

40 Arwen EUERLINGS 2008 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.950 3.5 7.700 4.5 11.550 3.5 10.150 15.5 42.350

41 Leonie GIGER 2009 Kutu Hinwil ZH 4.0 12.250 3.5 8.650 4.0 11.000 3.0 10.250 14.5 42.150

42 Emilie HABERMANN 2009 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.000 3.5 8.800 4.5 9.950 3.0 10.350 15.0 42.100

43 Sofia DIOGO 2008 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.600 3.5 7.900 4.5 10.200 4.0 10.950 16.0 41.650

44 Anaïs WIDMER 2009 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.100 3.5 8.150 5.0 10.350 4.5 10.800 17.0 41.400

45 Noemi OSSIG 2008 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.000 3.5 7.700 4.0 10.300 2.5 9.800 14.0 40.800
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46 Jolina NUSSLE 2009 Kutu Hinwil ZH 4.0 11.700 3.5 7.350 4.5 10.750 3.5 10.700 15.5 40.500

47 Ella SCHEIBLI 2009 BTV Bern BE 4.0 10.650 3.5 6.900 4.0 10.200 4.0 11.800 15.5 39.550

48 Sara ALAOUI 2008 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 13.000 3.5 6.900 3.0 9.250 3.0 10.300 13.5 39.450

49 Ana Sophia CAMUS 2008 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.850 3.0 6.400 4.0 9.900 3.5 9.150 14.5 38.300

50 Laurelle POGGIO 2008 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 11.150 3.5 6.950 4.0 9.600 3.5 10.250 15.0 37.950

51 Eloane ARNAUD 2008 GASF Romont FR 4.0 12.350 3.5 7.400 3.0 7.250 4.0 9.800 14.5 36.800

52 Léna MAST 2009 FSG Cugy-Vesin / CC-FR FR 4.0 10.800 3.5 6.150 4.0 9.000 3.0 10.450 14.5 36.400

53 Lily BERSIER 2009 FSG Cugy-Vesin / CC-FR FR 4.0 11.150 3.5 6.500 3.5 8.850 3.5 9.700 14.5 36.200

54 Fatoumata DIALLO 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.000 3.5 7.100 3.0 8.200 2.5 8.900 13.0 36.200

55 Bénédicte NICOLET 2008 GASF Romont FR 4.0 12.000 3.0 3.800 4.0 9.250 3.5 10.400 14.5 35.450

56 Lara ISAJ 2009 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 11.800 3.5 6.450 3.0 7.800 2.5 9.300 13.0 35.350

57 Lena KELLER 2009 BTV Bern BE 4.0 10.650 3.0 5.750 3.0 8.200 2.5 9.700 12.5 34.300

58 Juliane MASSONNET 2009 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 10.400 3.0 3.350 3.5 7.800 3.5 11.100 14.0 32.650

59 Pauline CATILLAZ 2009 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 11.050 3.0 4.700 2.0 5.600 3.5 10.850 12.5 32.200

60 Tess TEIXEIRA 2008 GASF Romont FR 4.0 12.300 3.5 4.950 2.5 5.700 3.5 9.200 13.5 32.150

61 Sidonia THOMET 2010 BTV Bern BE 0.0 0.000 3.5 7.100 4.0 11.700 4.0 12.150 11.5 30.950

62 Ava CATUCCI 2009 KuTu Uetendorf BE 0.0 0.000 3.5 6.450 4.5 9.400 4.0 11.100 12.0 26.950

63 Ines DUVANEL 2009 BTV Bern BE 0.0 0.000 3.5 6.400 3.5 8.450 3.5 11.150 10.5 26.000

64 Anaëlle BAUDIN 2009 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 9.800 2.5 2.500 2.5 3.400 2.0 5.900 11.0 21.600

65 Romane DUBAIL 2009 GASF Romont FR 0.0 0.000 3.0 3.000 3.0 6.750 3.5 8.850 9.5 18.600
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1 Gym Berner Oberland 1 26.750 25.750 25.850 26.350 104.700

Michèle GOTTIER 2007 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ Bern BE 4.0 13.450 5.0 12.900 5.5 13.050 5.0 12.950 19.5 52.350

Lena WAGNER 2006 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 13.300 4.0 11.700 5.5 12.800 5.5 13.400 19.0 51.200

Mia OBERLI 2007 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ Bern BE 4.0 13.000 5.0 12.850 5.5 12.250 5.0 12.800 19.5 50.900

2 KuTu Uetendorf 1 26.300 24.750 24.800 22.850 98.700

Maelle MEIER 2008 KuTu Uetendorf / RLZ Bern BE 4.0 13.450 5.0 13.050 5.5 13.650 5.0 12.800 19.5 52.950

Timea BÄHLER 2007 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.850 4.0 11.700 4.0 8.650 4.0 9.950 16.0 43.150

Vanessa BIGLER 2005 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.000 3.5 8.550 4.0 11.150 3.5 10.050 15.0 41.750

3 Gym Center Emme 1 26.150 23.000 21.400 26.400 96.950

Amélie WALDNER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.000 3.5 10.900 5.0 11.900 5.5 13.000 18.0 48.800

Malin WÄFFLER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.150 4.5 12.100 5.0 9.500 5.5 13.400 19.0 48.150

Miranda WIMBERGER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.700 3.0 9.200 3.5 8.400 4.5 9.950 15.0 40.250

4 TZ-Oberaargau 26.250 24.350 17.700 20.450 88.750

Amélie LEDERMANN 2007 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.100 5.0 12.600 4.5 9.150 4.0 10.050 17.5 44.900

Alexandra KOCH 2007 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 12.950 4.5 11.750 5.5 8.550 4.0 10.400 18.0 43.650

Lisa RITTER 2006 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.150 4.0 10.250 5.0 5.650 5.0 9.850 18.0 38.900

5 Gym Center Emme 3 24.900 20.400 15.450 23.500 84.250

Lina MOOR 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.800 3.0 9.800 3.5 8.100 5.0 11.750 15.5 42.450

Alessia RAU 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.100 3.0 10.600 3.5 7.350 5.0 11.750 15.5 41.800

6 Gym Berner Oberland 2 25.250 18.000 17.300 22.300 82.850

Lorena MESSERLI 2005 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.500 2.5 9.300 4.0 10.250 5.0 12.350 15.5 44.400

Saskia STEFFEN 2007 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.250 3.0 8.400 3.0 7.050 4.0 9.950 14.0 37.650

Melina KOPP 2003 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.750 2.5 8.700 3.5 4.650 3.5 9.100 13.5 35.200

7 Gym Center Emme 2 25.350 17.000 17.400 20.650 80.400

Larissa FUHRER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.650 2.5 7.400 5.0 10.950 5.0 9.900 16.5 40.900

Maleah MATHIS 2007 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.700 3.5 9.600 3.0 6.450 5.0 10.750 15.5 39.500

8 BTV Bern 1 25.050 14.650 15.950 18.950 74.600

Gaia COLANGELO 2005 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.600 2.5 7.400 3.5 8.300 2.5 8.800 12.5 37.100

Elena STÄHELI 2006 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.100 2.5 7.250 3.0 7.650 3.0 6.600 12.5 33.600

Dora KAMMER 2008 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.450 1.0 2.350 4.0 6.200 4.0 10.150 13.0 31.150

9 Bienne-Romande 24.700 15.250 9.600 19.950 69.500

Solène PERRENOUD 2006 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 11.750 2.5 7.750 2.5 5.950 4.0 9.900 13.0 35.350

Kyme BLAESI 2007 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 12.950 2.5 7.500 2.0 3.650 4.0 10.050 12.5 34.150
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1 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 1 25.900 27.450 23.900 25.950 103.200

Hannah NEUMANN 2005 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.000 5.0 13.750 5.0 12.400 5.5 12.950 19.5 52.100

Jasmin HIRVELÄ 2005 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.900 5.5 13.700 5.5 11.300 5.5 13.000 20.5 50.900

Natalie BOSSHARD 2006 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.450 5.0 11.250 5.5 11.500 5.5 12.900 20.0 48.100

2 GASF Romont 1 26.750 23.000 24.250 24.900 98.900

Lucie SCHNORF 2007 GASF Romont / CC-FR FR 4.0 13.550 4.0 13.150 5.0 12.300 5.0 12.350 18.0 51.350

Orianne PACHE 2006 GASF Romont / CC-FR FR 4.0 13.200 2.5 9.850 5.0 11.950 5.5 12.550 17.0 47.550

3 Kutu Obersiggenthal 26.000 24.850 23.250 24.600 98.700

Jasmin STREBEL 2007 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.800 4.5 13.200 5.5 13.100 5.0 12.900 19.0 52.000

Madleina PAJAROLA 2006 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.700 4.5 11.650 4.0 10.150 4.5 11.450 17.0 45.950

Ileya BAUMGARTNER 2006 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 13.200 3.0 9.100 4.0 8.850 5.0 11.700 16.0 42.850

4 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 2 26.650 23.950 21.500 24.850 96.950

Emma SCHWAB 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.450 4.5 12.800 5.0 11.450 4.5 12.700 18.0 50.400

Lilica ISHIBASHI 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.200 3.5 11.150 5.5 10.050 5.0 12.150 18.0 46.550

5 Kutu Bülach 25.750 20.300 20.300 22.350 88.700

Jana HINDERLING 2007 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.950 3.0 10.350 5.5 12.250 5.0 11.050 17.5 46.600

Noémie SEIZ 2006 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.100 2.5 9.950 3.5 8.050 5.0 11.300 15.0 41.400

Anna NEMETH 2008 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.800 2.5 8.650 3.5 7.300 4.0 10.150 14.0 38.900

6 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon 3 25.350 21.900 15.400 19.600 82.250

Célia DIRREN 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.700 3.5 11.150 3.5 8.150 4.0 9.400 15.0 41.400

Deborah GOSSWEILER 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.650 4.0 10.750 5.0 7.250 5.0 10.200 18.0 40.850

7 FSG Cugy-Vesin 2 25.050 14.550 11.250 18.950 69.800

Maïa ARM 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin / CC-FR FR 4.0 12.750 2.5 8.650 5.0 8.700 5.0 12.050 16.5 42.150

Manon LENWEITER 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 12.300 2.0 5.900 1.5 2.550 4.0 6.900 11.5 27.650

Justine CUENNET 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 11.750 2.5 4.450 2.0 2.250 2.5 5.350 11.0 23.800

8 FSG Cugy-Vesin 1 24.800 16.150 8.950 11.250 61.150

Sanaé MARMY 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 12.700 2.5 9.500 3.0 6.950 3.0 7.600 12.5 36.750

Noémie LINIGER 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 12.100 2.0 6.650 2.0 2.000 2.0 3.650 10.0 24.400

9 FSG Fribourg 12.100 9.800 10.900 10.650 43.450

Emmanuelle PLANCHEREL 2006 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 12.100 2.0 5.700 3.0 6.650 3.0 6.800 12.0 31.250

Noémie OLIVEIRA 2007 FSG Fribourg FR 0.0 0.000 1.5 4.100 1.5 4.250 2.0 3.850 5.0 12.200

10 GASF Romont 2 11.750 13.200 6.550 10.600 42.100

Alexandra DESPONT 2007 GASF Romont FR 4.0 11.750 2.0 6.800 2.5 2.650 1.5 4.400 10.0 25.600

Lilly WYSS 2007 GASF Romont FR 0.0 0.000 2.5 6.400 3.0 3.900 2.5 6.200 8.0 16.500
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1 Maelle MEIER 2008 KuTu Uetendorf / RLZ Bern BE 4.0 13.450 5.0 13.050 5.5 13.650 5.0 12.800 19.5 52.950 G

2 Michèle GOTTIER 2007 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ Bern BE 4.0 13.450 5.0 12.900 5.5 13.050 5.0 12.950 19.5 52.350 S

3 Hannah NEUMANN 2005 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.000 5.0 13.750 5.0 12.400 5.5 12.950 19.5 52.100 B

4 Jasmin STREBEL 2007 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.800 4.5 13.200 5.5 13.100 5.0 12.900 19.0 52.000 *

5 Lucie SCHNORF 2007 GASF Romont / CC-FR FR 4.0 13.550 4.0 13.150 5.0 12.300 5.0 12.350 18.0 51.350 *

6 Lena WAGNER 2006 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 13.300 4.0 11.700 5.5 12.800 5.5 13.400 19.0 51.200 *

7 Jasmin HIRVELÄ 2005 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.900 5.5 13.700 5.5 11.300 5.5 13.000 20.5 50.900 *

8 Mia OBERLI 2007 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ Bern BE 4.0 13.000 5.0 12.850 5.5 12.250 5.0 12.800 19.5 50.900 *

9 Emma SCHWAB 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.450 4.5 12.800 5.0 11.450 4.5 12.700 18.0 50.400 *

10 Amélie WALDNER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.000 3.5 10.900 5.0 11.900 5.5 13.000 18.0 48.800 *

11 Malin WÄFFLER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 13.150 4.5 12.100 5.0 9.500 5.5 13.400 19.0 48.150 *

12 Natalie BOSSHARD 2006 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.450 5.0 11.250 5.5 11.500 5.5 12.900 20.0 48.100 *

13 Orianne PACHE 2006 GASF Romont / CC-FR FR 4.0 13.200 2.5 9.850 5.0 11.950 5.5 12.550 17.0 47.550 *

14 Svenja WERTHMÜLLER 2007 Kutu Hinwil ZH 4.0 12.100 4.0 11.200 5.5 11.500 5.5 11.900 19.0 46.700 *

15 Jana HINDERLING 2007 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.950 3.0 10.350 5.5 12.250 5.0 11.050 17.5 46.600 *

16 Lilica ISHIBASHI 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 13.200 3.5 11.150 5.5 10.050 5.0 12.150 18.0 46.550 *

17 Sara ROMANO 2007 GEM – Mendrisio TI 4.0 12.100 4.0 11.400 5.0 10.100 5.0 12.650 18.0 46.250 *

18 Madleina PAJAROLA 2006 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.700 4.5 11.650 4.0 10.150 4.5 11.450 17.0 45.950 *

19 Amélie LEDERMANN 2007 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.100 5.0 12.600 4.5 9.150 4.0 10.050 17.5 44.900 *

20 Lorena MESSERLI 2005 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.500 2.5 9.300 4.0 10.250 5.0 12.350 15.5 44.400 *

21 Alexandra KOCH 2007 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 12.950 4.5 11.750 5.5 8.550 4.0 10.400 18.0 43.650 *

22 Timea BÄHLER 2007 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.850 4.0 11.700 4.0 8.650 4.0 9.950 16.0 43.150

23 Ileya BAUMGARTNER 2006 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 13.200 3.0 9.100 4.0 8.850 5.0 11.700 16.0 42.850

24 Lina MOOR 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.800 3.0 9.800 3.5 8.100 5.0 11.750 15.5 42.450

25 Maïa ARM 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin / CC-FR FR 4.0 12.750 2.5 8.650 5.0 8.700 5.0 12.050 16.5 42.150

26 Alessia RAU 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.100 3.0 10.600 3.5 7.350 5.0 11.750 15.5 41.800

27 Vanessa BIGLER 2005 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 12.000 3.5 8.550 4.0 11.150 3.5 10.050 15.0 41.750

28 Noémie SEIZ 2006 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.100 2.5 9.950 3.5 8.050 5.0 11.300 15.0 41.400

29 Célia DIRREN 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.700 3.5 11.150 3.5 8.150 4.0 9.400 15.0 41.400

30 Larissa FUHRER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.650 2.5 7.400 5.0 10.950 5.0 9.900 16.5 40.900

31 Deborah GOSSWEILER 2007 Kunstturnerinnen Zürich-Oerlikon ZH 4.0 12.650 4.0 10.750 5.0 7.250 5.0 10.200 18.0 40.850

32 Miranda WIMBERGER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.700 3.0 9.200 3.5 8.400 4.5 9.950 15.0 40.250

33 Maleah MATHIS 2007 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 12.700 3.5 9.600 3.0 6.450 5.0 10.750 15.5 39.500

34 Lisa RITTER 2006 TZ-Oberaargau BE 4.0 13.150 4.0 10.250 5.0 5.650 5.0 9.850 18.0 38.900

35 Anna NEMETH 2008 Kutu Bülach ZH 4.0 12.800 2.5 8.650 3.5 7.300 4.0 10.150 14.0 38.900

36 Shannon MERKEL 2007 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.750 3.0 10.100 3.5 5.650 4.0 9.400 14.5 37.900

37 Saskia STEFFEN 2007 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.250 3.0 8.400 3.0 7.050 4.0 9.950 14.0 37.650

38 Gaia COLANGELO 2005 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.600 2.5 7.400 3.5 8.300 2.5 8.800 12.5 37.100

39 Sanaé MARMY 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 12.700 2.5 9.500 3.0 6.950 3.0 7.600 12.5 36.750

40 Solène PERRENOUD 2006 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 11.750 2.5 7.750 2.5 5.950 4.0 9.900 13.0 35.350

41 Melina KOPP 2003 Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.0 12.750 2.5 8.700 3.5 4.650 3.5 9.100 13.5 35.200

42 Kyme BLAESI 2007 Bienne-Romande BE 4.0 12.950 2.5 7.500 2.0 3.650 4.0 10.050 12.5 34.150

43 Elena STÄHELI 2006 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.100 2.5 7.250 3.0 7.650 3.0 6.600 12.5 33.600

44 Emmanuelle PLANCHEREL 2006 FSG Fribourg FR 4.0 12.100 2.0 5.700 3.0 6.650 3.0 6.800 12.0 31.250

45 Dora KAMMER 2008 BTV Bern BE 4.0 12.450 1.0 2.350 4.0 6.200 4.0 10.150 13.0 31.150
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46 Manon LENWEITER 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 12.300 2.0 5.900 1.5 2.550 4.0 6.900 11.5 27.650

47 Alexandra DESPONT 2007 GASF Romont FR 4.0 11.750 2.0 6.800 2.5 2.650 1.5 4.400 10.0 25.600

48 Noémie LINIGER 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 12.100 2.0 6.650 2.0 2.000 2.0 3.650 10.0 24.400

49 Justine CUENNET 2006 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 4.0 11.750 2.5 4.450 2.0 2.250 2.5 5.350 11.0 23.800

50 Lilly WYSS 2007 GASF Romont FR 0.0 0.000 2.5 6.400 3.0 3.900 2.5 6.200 8.0 16.500

51 Noémie OLIVEIRA 2007 FSG Fribourg FR 0.0 0.000 1.5 4.100 1.5 4.250 2.0 3.850 5.0 12.200
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1 Deborah DIETRICH 2002 Bienne-Romande BE 3.5 11.400 1.1 9.000 2.3 8.550 2.6 8.400 9.5 37.350 G

2 Océane GRENACHER 2002 Bienne-Romande BE 2.8 11.000 1.9 8.750 2.2 8.300 2.5 9.200 9.4 37.250 S

3 Yana KUNZ 2004 Kutu Hinwil ZH 2.8 10.300 1.2 7.700 1.8 9.600 2.0 9.350 7.8 36.950 B

4 Hannah WILHELM 2005 BTV Bern BE 2.0 10.500 1.0 7.800 1.7 8.500 1.8 8.500 6.5 35.300 *

5 Lara KILCHHOFER 2004 BTV Bern BE 2.0 10.100 1.2 8.900 1.7 6.950 1.8 9.300 6.7 35.250 *

6 Carolina BLEY 2003 TZ-Oberaargau BE 2.0 9.900 1.5 8.750 2.2 7.000 1.9 9.600 7.6 35.250 *

7 Arina MAGNIN 2002 GASF Romont FR 2.8 11.300 1.9 9.700 2.1 5.800 2.4 8.200 9.2 35.000

8 Lisa PILLONEL 2004 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 2.0 10.100 1.1 7.700 1.3 7.150 1.9 9.100 6.3 34.050

9 Marion SARCINA 2002 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 2.0 10.550 1.1 6.700 2.0 7.900 2.0 8.500 7.1 33.650

10 Lynn RÜEGG 2005 Kutu Hinwil ZH 2.0 9.300 1.3 8.500 1.0 6.150 2.0 9.550 6.3 33.500

11 Alyssa PERLASCA 2004 TZ-Oberaargau BE 2.0 9.700 0.9 6.200 2.0 5.050 1.4 9.000 6.3 29.950

12 Clara CUENNET 2004 FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 2.0 9.550 0.3 4.350 1.7 6.950 1.8 7.350 5.8 28.200

13 Clara KUENLIN 2005 GASF Romont FR 2.0 9.350 0.7 4.650 0.4 6.150 0.6 7.450 3.7 27.600

14 Florence KUMMER 2004 TZ-Oberaargau BE 2.0 8.850 0.7 5.450 0.5 5.300 0.6 7.100 3.8 26.700
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